
Olene Chard
From: Wendy Halverson Martin [wendyh@water.ca.gov]
Sent: Friday, July 21, 2000 8:31 AM
To: olene@water.ca.gov
Subject: FW: CALFED Framework Clarifications

Importance: High

Cladflcatlon of CALFED Clarification of CAl..FED Clarificati=;n of CALFED
Fra~w... F,~r,~... F~ew... Olene, I.’think I sent these to you already,

but would you double check?

Thanks Wendy

..... Original Message .....

From: Steve Macaulay [mailto:macaulay@,water.ca.gov]
Sent: Friday, July 14, 2000 6:20 AM
To: ritchie~,water.ca.gov; wendyh~,water.ca..qov; AJf Brandt;
ha.~ler.tom~eDa._~ov; danders~water.ca..qov; Mary SCOONOVER;
kkelly@water.ca.qov
Subject: Fwd: CALFED Framework Clarifications
Importance: High

Reply-To: "Stephen Ottemoeller" <ottemoeller@attitude.com>

I From:    "Stephen Ottemoeller" <ottemoeller@,attitude.com>To: "Cliff Schulz" <cschulz@kmt,q.com>, "Mike Wade" <mwade@cfwc.com>,
"Lester Snow" <lsnow@mp.usbr.gov>,
"Richard M. Moss" <fwuarm~li.qhtspeed.net>,
"Dan Nelson" <sldmwadn@inreach.com>,
"Steve Macaulay" <macaulay@,water.ca.,qov>,
"Dan Keppen" <dkeppen@norcalwater.org>,
"Bill Harrison" <wdhgm~evansinet.com>, "Lloyd Fryer"
<lfryer@,kcwa.com>,
"Timothy H Quinn" <tquinn~,,mwd.dst.ca.us>,
"Jason Peltier" <ipelt@pacbell.net>,
"Dave Orth" <dorth@westlandswater.orq>

ISubject: CALFED Framework Clarifications
Date: Thu, 13 Jul 2000 17:10:39 -0700
X-Mailer: Microsoft Outlook Express 4.72.3110.5

I’m not sure who has the best connections to try to get language to the ROD
drafting folks, so I’m trying the shotgun approach. Attached are proposed
clarifications to three areas: Groundwater Storage, Water use Efficiency

and

Conservation, and Conveyance/Water Quality Exchanges. They are in three
separate files because I sent them to separate places for review.

Each proposed change is accompanied by an explanation of the need for the
clarification. The explanations in each file do not indicate who is
proposing the changes, but for your information they represent the views of
Madera ID (all thee), the Ag Caucus (Groundwater Storage & Water Use
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